St‘nmma-ry Results Report
Wilson County Joint Election
MAY 6, 2023

City Council Place 3 Floresville
Vote For 1

Roy Idrach

Jessica K. Rodriguez-Green
Dustin J. Honesto (Dusty)
Total Votes Cast

City Council Place 4 Floresville
Vote For 1

Beatrice Ximenez-Marroquin
Jade Jimenez
Total Votes Cast

City Council Place 5 Floresville
Vote For 1

Donald Scee
Chezare (Chez) Perez
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL

314
389
382
1,085

TOTAL

634
473
1,107

TOTAL

670
436
1,106

VOTE %

28.94%
35.85%
35.21%
100.00%

VOTE %

57.27%
42.73%
100.00%

VOTE %

60.58%
39.42%
100.00%

Absentee

35
15
34
84

Absentee

43
43
86

Absentee

47
38
85

Early
Voting
178

264
225
667

Early
Voting
402

282
684

Early
Voting
424

259
683

Election
Day
101

110
123
334

Election
Day
189

148
337

Election
Day
199

139
338
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